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Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Turning point

Blood Sweat and Beers
Jim Mc

Marauders

Meow

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Turning point

Blood Sweat and Beers

Big Ballz

Jim Mc

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Turning point

Big Ballz

Billy Bags

Merica Fuck Yeah
Meow

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Turning point

Blood Sweat and Beers
Jim Mc

Merica Fuck Yeah
Marauders

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Turning point

Blood Sweat and Beers

Billy Bags

Marauders

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Turning point

Blood Sweat and Beers
Big Ballz

Billy Bags

Meow

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Turning point

Blood Sweat and Beers
Jim Mc

Merica Fuck Yeah
Marauders

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Turning point

Blood Sweat and Beers
Big Ballz

Merica Fuck Yeah
Marauders
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Big Ballz

Billy Bags

Merica Fuck Yeah

Shockers

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets

Merica Fuck Yeah
Meow

Billy Bags
Marauders
Shockers

Blood Sweat and Beers
Marauders

Jim Mc

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets
Shockers

Billy Bags

Big Ballz

Meow

Shockers

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets

Big Ballz

Jim Mc

Merica Fuck Yeah
Meow

Shockers

Jim Mc

Merica Fuck Yeah

Marauders

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets
Shockers

Billy Bags

Big Ballz

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets
Meow

Shockers

Meow

Billy Bags

Jim Mc

Shockers

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets
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103
127

98
138
161

132
146
129
149
129

134
113
141
122
131

137
100
109
144

98

179
184
111
117
152

112
116
110
140
106

7
125
112
131
145

96
91
93
141
105
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Turning point 110 VS Jim Mc 92
Blood Sweat and Beers 82 VS Marauders 135
Big Ballz 130 VS Meow 119
Billy Bags 112 Vs Shockers 117
Merica Fuck Yeah 87 VS Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 97

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Turning point 112 Vs Marauders 121
Blood Sweat and Beers 108 Vs Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 92
Big Ballz 114 Vs Merica Fuck Yeah 97
Billy Bags 149 VS Meow 116
Jim Mc 96 Vs Shockers 112

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Turning point 127 VS Meow 123
Blood Sweat and Beers 153 Vs Jim Mc 140
Big Ballz 155 Vs Shockers 140
Billy Bags 64 Vs Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 80
Merica Fuck Yeah 117 VS Marauders 132

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Turning point 111 Vs Shockers 89
Blood Sweat and Beers 147 Vs Merica Fuck Yeah 110
Big Ballz 107 Vs Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 111
Billy Bags 99 Vs Jim Mc 96
Marauders 108 Vs Meow 98

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Turning point 77 Vs Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 90
Blood Sweat and Beers 170 Vs Shockers 163
Big Ballz 121 VS Jim Mc 105
Billy Bags 126 Vs Marauders 169
Merica Fuck Yeah 108 Vs Meow 115

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Turning point 117 Vs Blood Sweat and Beers 165
Big Ballz 137 VS Billy Bags 124
Merica Fuck Yeah 146 VS Marauders 96
Meow 99 VS Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 135
Jim Mc 108 VS Shockers 178

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Merica Fuck Yeah 89 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 122
Meow 162 VS Marauders 93
Jim Mc 136 VS Big Ballz 129
Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 73 VS Shockers 76
Billy Bags 104
Turning point 94

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Jim Mc 114 VS Shockers 112
Meow 98 VS Blood Sweat and Beers 109
Big Ballz 133
Billy Bags 128
Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets 99
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Marauders
Merica Fuck Yeah
Turning point

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Jim Mc

Meow

Big Ballz

Billy Bags

Jimbodines J*E*T*S Jets Jets Jets
Marauders

Merica Fuck Yeah

Turning point

114
65
111

117 Vs

118
98
139
102
77
84
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Blood Sweat and Beers
104 VS Shockers
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163



